
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 On site 0 days 0 0

2 Belmont 0 days 0 0

3 Phase 2 51 days Wed 24/06/15 Fri 04/09/15

4 New Build complete 0 days Wed 24/06/15 Wed 24/06/15

5 Externals 0 days Wed 19/08/15 Wed 19/08/15

6 Internal classrooms existing 0 days Thu 27/08/15 Thu 27/08/15

7 Existing hall 0 days Fri 04/09/15 Fri 04/09/15

8

9 Cannon Lane 205 days Mon 08/09/14 Thu 09/07/15

10 Main works 205 days Mon 08/09/14 Thu 09/07/15

11

12 Pinner Wood 325 days Tue 06/05/14 Fri 21/08/15

13 Phase 1 188 days Tue 06/05/14 Thu 05/02/15

14 Phase 2 131 days Mon 16/02/15 Fri 21/08/15

15

16 Kenmore 272 days Mon 28/07/14 Tue 01/09/15

17 Main works 272 days Mon 28/07/14 Tue 01/09/15

18

19 Bentley Wood 293 days Mon 07/07/14 Wed 09/09/15

20 Summer works 44 days Mon 07/07/14 Thu 04/09/14

21 Main works 213 days Mon 27/10/14 Wed 09/09/15

22 new Build complete 0 days Fri 21/08/15 Fri 21/08/15

23 sports complete 0 days Wed 26/08/15 Wed 26/08/15

24

25 Shaftesbury 246 days Mon 04/08/14 Fri 31/07/15

26 Enabling works 34 days Mon 04/08/14 Thu 18/09/14

27 Main works 206 days Mon 29/09/14 Fri 31/07/15

28 New build complete 0 days Fri 24/07/15 Fri 24/07/15

29 Internal areas existing 0 days Tue 21/07/15 Tue 21/07/15

30

31 Off Site 280 days Mon 04/08/14 Fri 18/09/15

32

33 St John Fisher 190 days Mon 08/12/14 Fri 18/09/15

34 New build complete 0 days Mon 24/08/15 Mon 24/08/15

35

36 Newton Farm 190 days Mon 01/12/14 Fri 11/09/15

37 New build complete 0 days Mon 17/08/15 Mon 17/08/15

38 Internal areas existing 0 days Mon 24/08/15 Mon 24/08/15

39

40 Whitchurch 38 wks Mon 01/12/14 Fri 11/09/15

41 Section 1 0 days Mon 20/04/15 Mon 20/04/15

42 Section 2 0 days Tue 25/08/15 Tue 25/08/15

43 Section 3 0 days Fri 19/06/15 Fri 19/06/15

44 Section 4 0 days Fri 19/06/15 Fri 19/06/15

45 Section 5 0 days Mon 27/07/15 Mon 27/07/15

46

47 Norbury 181 days Mon 01/12/14 Fri 28/08/15

48

49 Elmgrove 179 days Mon 08/12/14 Thu 03/09/15

50 Muga complete 0 days Fri 13/02/15 Fri 13/02/15

51 New build complete 0 days Fri 21/08/15 Fri 21/08/15

52 Reception class complete 0 days Fri 24/04/15 Fri 24/04/15

53 Office and Kitchen refurbishment 
complete 

0 days Fri 21/08/15 Fri 21/08/15

54

55

56 Earlsmead 31 wks Mon 08/12/14 Thu 30/07/15

57

58 Kingsley High 247 days Mon 04/08/14 Mon 03/08/15

59 Enabling works 24 days Mon 04/08/14 Thu 04/09/14

60 Main works 147 days Mon 05/01/15 Mon 03/08/15

61

62 Woodlands and Camrose 180 days Mon 05/01/15 Fri 18/09/15

63

64 Westlodge 35 wks Mon 08/12/14 Thu 27/08/15

65 New build complete 0 days Fri 14/08/15 Fri 14/08/15

66 Internal areas existing 0 days Fri 19/06/15 Fri 19/06/15
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